
Toddler Story Time       Toddler  

Music  and Music       3-5 

Preschool Story Time       3-5 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

APRIL 
WEDGWOOD BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

  

Talking Leaves Book Club If We’re Being Honest  by Cat Shook  Adults 

 Cricut Crafting with your Neighborhood Police Officer   Families 

Brick Builders        K-5th 

Toddler Towers        18-36 months 

Basic Computer Skills       Adults 

Earth Day Seed Bombs       Adults 

Pom Pom Pets        Families 

3D Design Basics       All Ages 

 Earth Day Terrarium       K-5th 

Teens Brandishing Axes!      6th-12th 

Artist Trading Cards       Adults 

 Family Game & Game Night      Families 

Jazz Day        Families 

Knit & Crochet Club       Adults 

  

WED  

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

MON 

FRI 

SAT 

MON  

THU 

FRI 

MON 

  

2   

5  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11   

14   

18  

19  

21   

24 

25  

28  

  

6:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m.  

4:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


