

Fort Worth Public Library

## APRIL

WEDGWOOD BRANCH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
TUE	Toddler Story Time	Toddler	6:30 p.m.
WED	Music and Music	3-5	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Preschool Story Time	3-5	10:30 a.m.
	DAILY PROGRAMS		
2 WED	Talking Leaves Book Club If We're Being Honest by Cat Shook	Adults	6:30 p.m.
5 SAT	Cricut Crafting with your Neighborhood Police Officer	Families	2:00 p.m.
7 MON	Brick Builders	K-5th	5:00 p.m.
8 TUE	Toddler Towers	18-36 months	5:00 p.m.
9 WED	Basic Computer Skills	Adults	6:00 p.m.
10 THU	Earth Day Seed Bombs	Adults	6:30 p.m.
11 FRI	Pom Pom Pets	Families	4:00 p.m.
14 MON	3D Design Basics	All Ages	6:30 p.m.
18 FRI	Earth Day Terrarium	K-5th	4:00 p.m.
19 SAT	Teens Brandishing Axes!	6th-12th	2:00 p.m.
21 MON	Artist Trading Cards	Adults	6:30 p.m.
24 THU	Family Game & Game Night	Families	6:30 p.m.
25 FRI	Jazz Day	Families	4:00 p.m.
28 MON	Knit & Crochet Club	Adults	6:30 p.m.

FOLLOW US ON 🥑 🕺 🧿